
 Water quality measurement series

Monitoring systems for water treatment
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New H-1 series industrial water quality meters for on-site use
The ultimate in toughness, intelligence and easy maintenance

pH meter

ORP meter

Fluoride ion meter

Dissolved oxygen meter (polarographic)

Dissolved oxygen meter (optical)

COND meter (high concentration)

COND meter (low concentration)

Resistivity meters

Residual Chlorine meter (beads cleaning)

MLSS meter

TURB meter

HP-200

HO-200

HC-200F

HD-200

HD-200FL

HE-200H

HE-200C

HE-200R

HR-200

HU-200SS

HU-200TB

4-wire 
transmission

HP-300

HO-300

HC-300F

HD-300

HE-300C

HP-300-IS

HO-300-IS

HE-300C-IS

HE-300R

2-wire 
transmission

Explosion-
proof

Residual Chlorine meter (rotary electrode) HR-200RT

TURB meter (wide range) HU-200TB-W

TURB meter (high sensitivity) HU-200TB-H

TURB meter (laser type) HU-200TB-EH

TURB meter (immersed type) HU-200TB-IM

On-site (Rain-proof) type

Series

LineupSeries

H-1 series industrial water quality meters for 

on-site use are designed to be installed at work sites and 

offer a full complement of the water quality measurement parameters 

needed for total monitoring and management of water quality. 

Horiba has designed the H-1 series units to be tough enough to 

withstand the harsh conditions of on-site processes, 

and intelligent enough to provide process conditions and sensor health — 

and they are also easy to maintain.

The product line includes models designed specifically for 

clean water and wastewater treatment and many different applications that range from 

natural environments through water treatment processes in manufacturing systems.

As the item to watch water quality, we offer the following automatic 
analytical instruments. 

Water Quality Monitoring System 



Organic Pollutant Monitor

OPSA-150

pH

●

●

●

● 　●

F-

F-

For water treatment processes ranging from 
clean water to wastewater treatment

For monitoring of organic substances in water quality processing 
lines,including water quality gross volume regulation and the 
monitoring of trihalomethane (THM) generation in raw water.

UV

Automatic fluorine ion measurement system

FLIA-101

High-precision, continuous measurement of 
fluorine ion concentration

Automatic ammonia ion measurement system

AMNA-101
AMNA-102

Uses the highly reliable ion electrode method for 
long-term stable measurement

Surface Oil Detector
Laser Scanning Type

LO-300

Provides early warning by
on-line detection of oil leakage 
with a laser and a security camera 

pH meter

HP-200/300
HP-300-IS(explosion-proof)

●

●

●

For managing neutralization treatment in aeration 
tanks, denitrification tanks, etc.

Represents a further evolution in calibration functions; 
significantly reduces the required number of man-hours 
in the field

ORP meter

HO-200/300
HO-300-IS(explosion-proof)

●

●

TURB
verification

ORP

Ideal for wastewater management at 
semiconductor or FPD factories, glass factories, etc.

Fluoride ion meter

HC-200F/300F
●

●

COD

Automatic COD Monitor

CODA-500-A, C      
CODA-500-B

 

Automatic COD monitor combines traditional and 
state-of-the-art technologies to achieve highest possible 
performance while keeping running costs low

4 4
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Clean water and wastewater

4-wire
analyzer

2-wire
transmitter

Explosion-
proof type
(2-wire transmission)

explosion-proof

explosion-proof
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Automatic Total Nitrogen/
Phosphorus Monitoring System

TPNA-500

Life Cycle Cost Reduction 
For compliance with the total emission control and enhancing 
the value of compliance-focused companies 

On-site (Rain-proof) type

Series
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Dissolved oxygen meter (polarography method)

HD-200/300
●

●

●

DO

DO

SiO2

COND DOTURB/TSS

TURB

Optical sensor dramatically improves ease 
of maintenance

Equipped with self-diagnostic function for diaphragm 
breakage, probe immersion, etc.

μ μ
μ
μ

μ

Silica analyzer

SLIA-2000

Water quality monitoring for 
boiler water and quality control
in the semiconductor industry

Oil Content Analyzer

 OCMA-350/500
●

●

●

●

Ideal for applications needed for 
environmental monitoring and 
measurement of oil on machined parts

0 to 1000 ppb

On-line TOC Analyzer

 HT-100/110

Continuous on-line TOC measurement 
of pharmaceutical water and
production Purified Water, etc.

Optical dissolved oxygen meter

HD-200FL
●

●

●

●

COND meter (high concentrtion)

HE-200H
●

●

●

●

Enables measurement of up to 2,000 mS/cm

, 

Automatic measurement 
system for tap water

TW-100

Place at tap water facilities and final feeder pipes for daily, automatic 
monitoring of certain characteristics of the water (turbidity, chromaticity, 
residual chlorine) without the use of reagents.

Multi-parameter water quality 
meters for industrial use

WA-200 series

Ideal for water quality monitoring of factory wastewater andat sewage processing 
plants, as well as for other industrialwater monitoring.  Comes standard with an 
output function for a 4 to 20 mA multi-component water quality monitor.
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ND

DO

COND
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Residual Chlorine meter

HR-200/200RT
● （ ）
● （ ）
●

Ideal for swimming pools, water supply systems, 
water desalination systems

COND meter (low concentrtion)

HE-200C/300C
HE-300C-IS(explosion-proof)

●

 
●

●

Ideal for continuous measurement of 
pure water and boiler water

Resist

RC

MLSS meter

HU-200SS
●

●

●

Can be used in various environments, from sewage discharge 
monitoring to wastewater treatment processesMLSS

TURB meter

HU-200TB/TB-W/TB-H/TB-EH/TB-IM
●

●

●

●

●

Four optical path system for 
measurement unit reduces the impact of turbidity

For highly precise measurement of ultra-pure water

Resistivity meter

HE-200R/300R
●

●
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Process

explosion-proof

 (Asian
  market only)

OilTOC



Lineup of Cleaners

COND

COND

Resist

Resist

DO RC

●

●

●Uses galvanic method
 (galvanization). (HR-480)
●Uses polarographic method
 (HR-480P)

ORP

Conductivity meter

HE-480H/480C
Resistivity meter

HE-480R
Dissolved oxygen meter

HD-480
ORP meter

HO-480
Residual chlorine meter

HR-480/HR-480P

5400 6805
RS-1

Process

pHpH
For purified water pH measurement in 
semiconductor manufacturing lines, etc.

Panel mount type

pH meters

HP-8

[Immersed type]

UCH series

[Immersed type]

JCH series

[Immersed type]

BH series

[Immersed type]

BCH series

[Immersed type]

BCH series

[Immersed type]
CCH series

[Immersed type]

CBCH series

[Immersed type]

AH-151-CH

Ultrasonic Cleaner

UCH-1X1
UCF-3X1

Jet Cleaner

JCH-1X1
JCF-3X1

Jet Driven 

Brush Cleaner

BH-1X1

Brush Cleaner

BCH-1X1
Brush/Jet

Cleaner

BCH-1X1J

Chemical 

Cleaner

CCH-1X1

Chemical 

Brush Cleaner

CBCH-1X1

pH Meter with Auto 

Calibration Function

AH-151

The use of or iginal 
b u r s t  o s c i l l a t i o n  
m e t h o d  e n a b l e s  
continuous cleaning, 
a s  m e a s u r e m e n t  
v a l u e s  a r e  n o t  
a f f e c t e d  d u r i n g  
cleaning.

Cleans with water or 
a i r  j e t .  E f f e c t i v e  
physical cleaning to 
r e m o v e  a d h e r e d  
substances.

Cleaner with a brush 
rotated by water or 
air jet. Can be used in 
an explosion-proof 
a r e a ,  a s  p o w e r  
supply is not required 
as long as jet source 
is available.

Motor-driven brush 
c leane r.  E f fec t i ve 
physical cleaning to 
r e m o v e  a d h e r e d  
substances.

C o m p o s i t e  t y p e  
cleaner, combining a 
motor-driven brush 
c l e a n e r  a n d  a  j e t  
cleaner.

C h e m i c a l  c l e a n e r  
us ing d i lu te hydro -
chloric acid. Optimum 
for removing coating 
mate r i a l s  such as 
calcium.

C o m p o s i t e  t y p e  
cleaner, combining a 
c h e m i c a l  c l e a n e r  
using di lute hydro-
ch lo r ic ac id and a 
motor-driven brush 
cleaner.

[Circulation type]

UCF series

[Circulation type]

JCF series

p H  m e t e r  w i t h  a u t o m a t i c  
functions to clean electrodes 
with chemicals and cal ibrate 
s t a n d a r d  s o l u t i o n s  a n d  t o  
measure pH, which significantly 
reduces man-hours required for 
maintenance.  Regular cleaning 
and calibration enable stable and 
reliable pH measurement.

pH

pH meter

HP-480/480TP/480PL

Water quality meters that feature 
HORIBA’s unique sensing technology

・ ： 14 ・ ： 2000 
・ ： 500 ・ ： 20 ・

HP-480

96 series

HP-960FTP/HE-960CW
HE-960HI/HE-960RW



Replenish-free internal solution, 

  which reduces maintenance

Built-in temperature sensor

Liquid junction: Ceramic (double junction)

Temperature: 0 to 50°C

Pressure: 0 to 0.2 MPa

■ Immersed type holder ■ Circulation type holder ■ Float system 
   holder

Lead-free glass Silver Ion Trap ToupH Electrode Movable sleeve

■ Submersion-type pH electrode
8200 (GR submersion-type)
8300 (GRT submersion-type)

Sleeve
Pb

Free

silver
ION
trap

ToupH Pb
Free

Pb
Free

silver
ION
trap

ToupH

■ Dome-shaped tough electrode ■ Fixed sleeve tough electrode ■ Replaceable chip electrode

Integrated
combination

Integrated
combination

Combination with 
replaceable tip

Pb
Free

Pb
Free

ToupH
Pb

Free
ToupH

■ Hydrofluoric-acid proof ■ High-alkali proof ■ Oil proof

Combination with 
replaceable tip

Combination with 
replaceable tip

Combination with 
replaceable tip

■ Dome-shaped tough electrode(gel)■ High-alkali proof■ Hydrofluoric-acid proof 

Pb
Free

silver
ION
trap

Pb
Free

silver
ION
trap

ToupH
Pb

Free

silver
ION
trap

ToupH

Integrated
combination

Integrated
combination

Integrated
combination



Multiparameter Water Quality Checker

U-50 Series
●

●

Water Quality Monitoring System

 W-20 Series
●

●

●

DO

SALT DOCONDpH ORP DEP GPSTEMPTURBTDS

DOCOND SALT ResistpH ORP ION TDS

COND SALT Resist TDS

●

●

●

Conductivity meter

ES-71

Dissolved oxygen meter

OM-71

pH/Water quality analyzer

D-70 Series

pH meter
B-711/712

Conductivity
B-771

Sodium Ion
B-722

Potassium Ion
B-731

Nitrate Ion
B-743

Calcium Ion
B-751

Salt
B-721

Portable Type

Compact Type

IONSAL DOCONDpH ORP DEPTH TEMPTURBTDS

Printed in Japan TS-G(SK)33
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